
当日有権者数 当日有権者数
（人） 男 女 計 （人） 男 女 計

男 838 男 349
女 900 女 353
計 1,738 5.58% 計 702 5.70%
男 1,324 男 842
女 1,314 女 876
計 2,638 3.30% 計 1,718 3.84%
男 811 男 1,914
女 839 女 1,932
計 1,650 4.91% 計 3,846 3.51%
男 2,346 男 1,127
女 2,559 女 1,198
計 4,905 2.94% 計 2,325 5.03%
男 1,019 男 1,750
女 1,098 女 1,865
計 2,117 3.97% 計 3,615 2.63%
男 1,991 男 1,197
女 2,088 女 1,241
計 4,079 2.45% 計 2,438 3.45%
男 1,123 男 16,631
女 1,178 女 17,441
計 2,301 3.65% 計 34,072 3.56%
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投票区 性別 投票区 性別
投票者数

大原

渋田

東海

東

中川

布施

浪花

太東

59 38

92

中根

古沢

長者43

52

84

144

100

41

1,214

32

74 61

67 50

52

3164

135

117

95

84

53 34

46

22

35

87

81

728 486

57 43

58 26 合計84
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40

（9時00分現在）

21 19

44

投票者数

千町

国吉


